
Making Selections

Use a ballpoint pen with dark ink.

Fill in the oval completely next to
your choice.

KA01:I-C-

Sample Ballot for
Kaysville City, Utah

August 10, 2021

Annemarie Plaizier, City Recorder

Instructions:

KA01:I-C-

Kaysville City Council
Vote for up to TWO

PERRY R OAKS

NATE JACKSON

DAVID MOORE

ABBIGAYLE (ABBI) HUNT

TIM ALLEN HODGES

ANDRE M LORTZ

11

21

40

41

46

47

51

SAMPLE BALLOT


